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01734990 06/05/1952

BF 5'01''138

07/27/2025

1:00 AM

Yes

SHINE, LULA H.

SPD CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

01734989 02/07/1990

BF 5'04''154

07/27/2025

1:02 AM

Yes

HOPKINS, JACKQUENETTE L.

SPD CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

1521119 09/11/1999

BF 5'07''215

07/27/2025

3:40 AM

Yes

ADAMS, SHNIA J

SPD THEFT OF GOODS Not Set2019KC23199 - 3/Criminal

THEFT Not Set2024KS09485-1/Criminal

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2024KS09485-1/Criminal

01734991 12/01/1981

BM 5'10''200

07/27/2025

5:51 AM

Yes

WASHINGTON, CLADIUS, III

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

01734992 10/23/2005

BM 6'02''170

07/27/2025

7:10 AM

Yes

TILLMAN, DARNELL

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

1165581 10/22/1994

BF 5'01''147

07/27/2025

7:12 AM

Yes

ADAMS, SHMOYIA M

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

01734993 04/11/2008

BM 5'08''150

07/27/2025

7:33 AM

Yes

PEARSON, CLYDEDERRICK

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

577749 08/13/1964

BM 6'00''155

07/27/2025

9:50 AM

Yes

HICKS, TONY R.

SPD Obscenity Not SetNA/NA

01733735 04/06/1992

WM 6'00''152

07/27/2025

2:42 PM

Yes

JENKINS, COREY B

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set1650/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

1534324 12/22/1997

BM 5'09''150

07/27/2025

5:40 PM

Yes

BEVERLY, ZAMONTRAVIOUS D

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

SPD Intro of Contraband Into penal institution Not SetNA/NA

1228387 08/21/1993

BM 6'01''200

07/27/2025

6:25 PM

Yes

WHITE, DEMARLON

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS06801-2/Criminal

NO SEAT BELT Not Set2021TS10984-2/Criminal
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01734994 06/09/1998

BM 5'09''140

07/27/2025

8:40 PM

Yes

ROLLINS, KHALIQ J.

SPD FUGITIVE DALLAS COUNTY Not SetF2500322X/Other Agency (Fugitive or Not Listed See Comments)

155862 10/12/1972

WM 6'00''180

07/27/2025

9:30 PM

Yes

NELSON, MICHAEL T

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2022000610/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

SPD RES/OFFICER Not Set2022KS07749-1/Criminal

CRIM/TRESPASS Not Set2022KS07750-1/Criminal

01734995 01/27/1984

BM 5'11''150

07/27/2025

9:52 PM

Yes

RATLIFF, RAPHAIL R.

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetTX50289971/Harrison County District Court

01734996 04/23/1984

BF 5'02''160

07/27/2025

10:57 PM

Yes

COOPER, JANET L

SPD SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2022TS10611-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS10611-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2022TS10611-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS10611-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 15

Total Inmates: 15
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